1
CAUTION: Federal (USA & Canadian) law restricts this device to sell by or on the order of a physician.
OPERATING AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
- CONTINUOUS / INTERMITTENT -
DIGITAL & ANALOG VACUUM REGULATOR
1111 Lakeside Drive, Gurnee, IL 60031-4099 | Tel: 1.800.448.0770 | Fax: 847.855.6300
25B East Pearce St., Richmond Hill, ON L4B 2M9 Canada | Tel: 905.764.7736 | Fax: 905.764.7743 | www.amvex.com

Mode Selector
Supply Port
Regulating Knob
Patient Port
Container with cold sterilizer or alcohol
8
Authorized Representative
in the European Union:
 EC   REP
Oxygen Care Ltd.
2 Holfeld Business Park
Kilmacanogue Co Wicklow
Ireland
VR-I-MANUAL  12/10
Replacement Parts
VR-AG-100MM-WL Analog Gauge with Lens 100mmHg
VR-AG-160MM-WL Analog Gauge with Lens 160mmHg
VR-AG-200MM-WL Analog Gauge with Lens 200mmHg
VR-AG-300MM-WL Analog Gauge with Lens 300mmHg
VR-DG-100MM Digital Gauge with Lens 100mmHg
VR-DG-160MM Digital Gauge with Lens 160mmHg
VR-DG-200MM Digital Gauge 200mmHg
VR-DG-300MM Digital Gauge with Lens 300mmHg
VR-MODULE Regulating Module Assembly
VR-ORING-KIT-PI 1 Set of O-rings, Gaskets and Filters for all Pediatric &
Neonatal Models. (PI, PP & NI, NN)
VR-ORING-KIT-CI 1 Set of O-rings, Gaskets and Filters for Continuous/